

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8317/2011

DHANALAKSHMI BANK LTD., THRISSUR, KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. I. T., KERALA

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17130 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21052 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22877 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8573 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 09/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pratap Venugopal,adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Ms.Neelam Sain,adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod,adv.

Mr.S.Sukumaran,adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.N.Verma,adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr.Shravan Kumar Sharma,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....2

ITEM NO.67

-2-

All the respondents seek four more weeks time for
filing counter affidavit as a last chance. Granted.

List the matter on 24.01.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar